
 

 

 Member Elected/Appointed Term Begins  Term Expires  

  Chuck Forinash 5/6/13 1/1/16 12/31/17 

  Nairne Dickey 6/6/16 6/6/16 12/31/16 

  Linda Neigebauer 5/6/13 1/1/16 12/31/17 

  Robin Dennis 7/1/13 1/1/16 12/31/17 

  Frank Geltner 
 
Mike Yost 

8/5/13 
 
6/6/16 

1/1/16 
 
6/6/16 

12/31/17 
 
12/31/16 

  Vacancy       

  
 
          

      

     

 
 

 
 

 

  

              

The City of Newport’s Wayfinding Committee will hold a meeting at 8:30 A.M. Thursday September 1, 
2016. The meeting will be held Conference Room B at Newport City Hall. A copy of the meeting 
agenda follows. 
 
The meeting location is accessible to persons with disabilities. A request for an interpreter for the 
hearing impaired, or for other accommodations for persons with disabilities, should be made at least 
48 hours in advance of the meeting to Peggy Hawker, City Recorder, at 541-574-0613. 
 
The Committee reserves the right to add or delete items as needed, change the order of the agenda, 
and discuss any other business deemed necessary. 

 
CITY OF NEWPORT 

WAYFINDING COMMITTEE MEETING 
AGENDA 

Thursday September 1, 2016 
8:30 AM 

 
I. Call to Order 
II. Approval of Minutes from April 7, 2016 meeting 
III. On-going discussion of map creation 
IV. Public comments 
V. Committee comments 
VI. Develop next agenda 
VII. Adjourn 

 

 


