

The City of Newport's Wayfinding Committee will hold a meeting at 8:30 A.M. Thursday September 1, 2016. The meeting will be held Conference Room B at Newport City Hall. A copy of the meeting agenda follows.

The meeting location is accessible to persons with disabilities. A request for an interpreter for the hearing impaired, or for other accommodations for persons with disabilities, should be made at least 48 hours in advance of the meeting to Peggy Hawker, City Recorder, at 541-574-0613.

The Committee reserves the right to add or delete items as needed, change the order of the agenda, and discuss any other business deemed necessary.

<u>CITY OF NEWPORT</u> WAYFINDING COMMITTEE MEETING <u>AGENDA</u> Thursday September 1, 2016 8:30 AM

- I. Call to Order
- II. Approval of Minutes from April 7, 2016 meeting
- III. On-going discussion of map creation
- IV. Public comments
- V. Committee comments
- VI. Develop next agenda
- VII. Adjourn

Member	Elected/Appointed	Term Begins	Term Expires
Chuck Forinash	5/6/13	1/1/16	12/31/17
Nairne Dickey	6/6/16	6/6/16	12/31/16
Linda Neigebauer	5/6/13	1/1/16	12/31/17
Robin Dennis	7/1/13	1/1/16	12/31/17
Frank Geltner	8/5/13	1/1/16	12/31/17
Mike Yost	6/6/16	6/6/16	12/31/16
Vacancy			